
PERSONNEL



Tanja Saarnio
Chairman of the Board, Owner
tanja.saarnio@touringcars.com

+358 40 585 7280

Elle Tick
Board Member, Owner, 

Director of Sales and Administration
elle.tick@touringcars.com

+358 40 410 3808

Tarja Saastamoinen
Board Member, Finance Manager

tarja.saastamoinen@touringcars.com

Kari Neilimo
Board Member

kari.neilimo@kolumbus.fi

Board of Directors



 Veijo Tiitinen
Managing Director

veijo.tiitinen@touringcars.com
+358 40 707 3616

 Lauri Hellén
Finance & Business Development Manager

lauri.hellen@touringcars.com
+358 50 324 2423

 Jerka Livaja
Sales Manager

jerka.livaja@touringcars.com
+358 50 352 7980

Débora Núnez
Chain Coodrinator

debora.nunez@touringcars.com
+358 50 574 4250

Admin Team

 Jukka Hiltunen
IT Project Coordinator

jukka.hiltunen@touringcars.com
+358 40 194 9967

 Eemil Räisänen
Chain Coordinator

eemil.raisanen@touringcars.com
+358 50 378 9088

Ella Jokinen
Sales Coordinator

ella.jokinen@touringcars.com
Sales Office: +358 9 849 4050

 Sari Kaijansinkko
Sales Coordinator

sari.kaijansinkko@touringcars.com
Sales Office: +358 9 849 4050

Irina Shilkova
Chief Accountant

irina.shilkova@touringcars.com


